Race Date
July 12, 2015

Overall
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Name
John Borman
Alek Seeley
Mark Bowron
Whitney Lake
Luke Patrick
Amy Blue

Jonathan Lustick

Chanbo Sim
Chrys Davis
Robert Earl
Joe Betz

KEITH LUDWIG

Dan Pastrick
Joe Reeves

Shathishkumar Randaswamy

David Wort
Kevin Burns

William Stalhandske

Alan Jones
Mark Hartwig
Janet Hartwig
Lucas Rzycki
Dara Grady
Cole Cameron
Shane Harmon
Michael Bukar
Leeann Wright
Steve Marrow
Jason Doffin
Karen Spoor
Greg Shannon
Dan Koch
Israel Toledo
Scott Shipman
Brian Chorba
KK Connolly
Jason Cronin
Joe Killingbeck
Ez DelPrado
Brent Klumpe
Alex Meier

Christopher Barkow

Keith Dabbert
Becky Allen
Steve Lawson

DREW DAWSON
Gerald Shekleton

2015 Running Wild for the Zoo

City

Merrillville IN
Indianapolis IN

VALPARAISO IN

Carmel IN

LA PORTE IN
Hebron IN

hobart IN

Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN

Michigan City IN

La Porte IN

La Porte IN

Dyer IN

Coloma Ml
Valparaiso IN

Zionsville IN

La Porte IN
Gary IN

valparaiso IN

LaPorte IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2547
3076
2316
3001
3054
2565
3006
3081
9398
2359
2314
3005
3053
2559
9390
3115
2545
3092
2539
2381
2380
2530
2371
2331
2378
2324
3116
3009
9387
2573
3078
2395
9378
3080
2336
2561
2344
2394
2353
9389
3014
2567
9388
2303
3002
2350
2544

37
19
30
32
15
31
37
51
41
55
64
28
42
39
41
53
44
32
45
42
34
19
38
13
28
17
35
32
33
44
29
41
67
37
59
16
45
34
58
29
21
33
42
39
50
18
67
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
35-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
55-59
60-64
25-29
40-44
35-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
30-34
45-49
40-44
Top Fin
19-24
Top Fin
13-14
25-29
15-18
Top Fin
30-34
30-34
Top Fin
25-29
40-44
65-69
35-39
55-59
15-18
45-49
30-34
55-59
25-29
19-24
30-34
40-44
35-39
50-54
15-18
65-69

Time Pace
19:11.3 6:11/M
19:39.6 6:20/M
19:43.3 6:22/M
20:38.4 6:39/M
20:47.5 6:42/M
21:07.6 6:49/M
21:26.8 6:55/M
21:30.3 6:56/M
21:31.6 6:56/M
21:41.3 7:00/M
21:43.2 7:00/M
21:55.8 7:04/M
22:06.6 7:08/M
22:16.7 7:11/M
22:38.1 7:18/M
22:50.9 7:22/M
23:06.7 7:27IM
23:07.7 7:27IM
23:16.8 7:30/M
23:26.3 7:34/M
23:26.6 7:34/IM
23:26.8 7:34/M
23:32.8 7:35/M
23:35.3 7:36/M
23:40.8 7:38/IM
24:06.3 7:46/M
24:10.5 7:48/M
24:12.3 7:48/M
24:18.9 7:50/M
24:23.8 7:52IM
24:27.9 7:53/M
24:27.9 7:53/M
24:36.5 7:56/M
24:56.7 8:03/M
25:00.5 8:04/M
25:01.2 8:04/M
25:24.3 8:12/M
25:28.8 8:13/M
25:32.5 8:14/M
25:42.4 8:17/M
25:48.6 8:19/M
25:51.8 8:20/M
25:57.6 8:22/M
26:18.3 8:29/M
26:18.8 8:29/M
26:25.3 8:31/M
26:25.9 8:31/M

07/12/2015 10:35:23



Race Date
July 12, 2015

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Zach Meyer
Doug Meart

Jonathan Hood-Forney

Drew Koss
Percy Pompey
Nathan Oaf
Mary Zemansky
Asael Lopez
Jason Dageforde
Christina Brown
Debbie Dixon
Ali Meyer

Linda Murkve
Jen Ream

Eve Wierzbicki
Zander Oehlman
Joel Bryant

Bob Ream
Dustin Oehlman
Katarina Nikolovski
Isabella Medina
Randy Medina
Katie Jasnieski
Riley Cronin
Suzanne Bukar
Norm Eikman
Christine Rohl
Philip Santay
Deanna Grimes
Lynn Mrozoski
Steve Alt

Steve Conley
Eddie Castle
Abigail Adrian
Samantha Oaf
Keely Bell
Karen Vinson
Correy Williams
David Brown
Mark Braun
Shelly Bryant
Marie Borman
Joanne Baitup
Adam Moreno
Amber Harmon
Kathleen Kolodziej
Mary Miller

2015 Running Wild for the Zoo

City
Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Hammond IN

Hobart IN

Merrillville IN
South Bend IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN

Michigan City IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN

Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN
St. John IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
LaPorte IN
Zionsville IN

Valparaiso IN

Merrillville IN

valparaiso IN

Indianapolis IN
Hobart IN

Munster IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Portage IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3018
2558
2384
2397
3058
3037
3117
9400
2346
2319
2355
3019
3031
3063
3111
3041
2321
3064
3042
3036
3013
3011
2387
2345
2325
2360
3067
3072
2374
2570
2304
2343
2527
2302
3038
2312
3104
3112
2534
9396
2323
2546
2543
3026
2377
2535
3022

21
42
26
44
51
29
56
26
34
37
42
19
48
33
48

8
11
35
31
13
11
42
40
14
50
70
49
25
32
36
48
63
42
28
28
36
a7
27
66
43
44
32
58
33
36
60
56
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19-24
40-44
25-29
40-44
50-54
25-29
55-59
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-44
19-24
45-49
30-34
45-49
1-8
11-12
35-39
30-34
13-14
11-12
40-44
40-44
13-14
50-54
70-74
45-49
25-29
30-34
35-39
45-49
60-64
40-44
25-29
25-29
35-39
45-49
25-29
65-69
40-44
40-44
30-34
55-59
30-34
35-39
60-64
55-59
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Time Pace
26:35.8 8:35/M
26:37.2 8:35/M
26:42.3 8:37/M
26:42.3 8:37/M
26:49.9 8:39/M
26:54.3 8:41/M
26:56.8 8:41/M
26:59.8 8:42/M
27:12.2 8:46/M
27:13.2 8:47/M
27:13.2 8:47/M
27:15.3 8:47/M
27:18.3 8:48/M
27:20.1 8:49/M
27:21.9 8:49/M
27:27.2 8:51/M
27:27.4 8:51/M
27:28.4 8:52/M
27:35.5 8:54/M
27:41.6 8:56/M
27:44.7 8:57/M
27447 8:57/M
27:45.8 8:57/M
27:47.5 8:58/M
27:47.9 8:58/M
27:49.6 8:58/M
27:56.9 9:01/M
28:04.5 9:03/M
28:07.8 9:04/M
28:08.9 9:05/M
28:12.3 9:06/M
28:21.7 9:09/M
28:23.5 9:09/M
28:26.3 9:10/M
28:26.9 9:10/M
28:28.7 9:11/M
28:34.6 9:13/M
28:38.7 9:14/M
28:41.3 9:15/M
28:41.7 9:15/M
28:46.6 9:17/M
29:10.8 9:25/M
29:26.2 9:30/M
29:28.4 9:30/M
29:31.1 9:31/M
29:37.0 9:33/M
29:38.1 9:34/M

07/12/2015 10:35:24



Race Date
July 12, 2015

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Diane Dugo
Jayne Willis
Jaclyn Barnhill
Angel Otero
Andy Loetz
Amy Moore
Kevin Kelly
SYDNEY DAWSON
Michael Willis
Reginald Evans
Alexandra Penry
Angel Colon
Maggie Fudacz
Suzanne Gesse
Brian Fudacz
Steve Patrick
Jerilynn Kalwasinski
Larry Spaeth
Danielle Oehlman
Melissa Hornick
Mark Nasky
Larry Loetz
Darby Troy
Maritza Dibkey
Brett Dibkey
Mark Mathiowdis
Kerry Wahl
Vicky Kurowski
Shelley Swistek
Max Pastrick
Lydia Bryant
John Warren
Julie Collins
Caitlyn Hasek
Karen Fine
Boston Orellana
Jane Fuller
Emma Ritchie
Greta Foglesong
Brian Vinson
Cheryl Dudek
John Kalwasinski
Janet Rotz
Sandra Rosas
Heidi Duran

Diane DuMonte-Slater

Francie Bean

2015 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

City
Lombard IL
Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN

Crown Point IN
Schererville IN
LaPote IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Rolling Prairie IN
Dyer IN
Michigan City IN
Valparaiso IN

Lowell IN

Michigan City IN

Chesterton IN

Chesterton IN
Hebron IN

Merrillville IN

Chesterton IN

Schererville IN

Schererville IN
La Porte IN

LaPorte IN

Dyer IN

Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2357
3113
2308
9385
9393
2092
2548
2352
3114
2361
3055
2342
2536
2369
2537
2564
2390
3090
3039
2540
3033
9394
3100
2576
2577
3010
2552
2122
3095
3052
2322
2554
2340
2382
9384
3049
2368
3065
2364
3105
2356
2391
3070
9399
2358
2531
2311

48
51
32
38
31
48
56
48
50
52
30
43
11
35
49
53
37
61
33
56
27
58
12
44
42
54
29
46
38
12
13
56
29
28
34
19
68
17
11
57
43
41
61
25
40
66
43
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45-49
50-54
30-34
35-39
30-34
45-49
55-59
45-49
50-54
50-54
30-34
40-44
11-12
35-39
45-49
50-54
35-39
60-64
30-34
55-59
25-29
55-59
11-12
40-44
40-44
50-54
25-29
45-49
35-39
11-12
13-14
55-59
25-29
25-29
30-34
19-24
65-69
15-18
11-12
55-59
40-44
40-44
60-64
25-29
40-44
65-69
40-44
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Time Pace
29:46.9 9:36/M
29:49.3 9:37/M
29:50.8 9:37/M
29:55.1 9:39/M
30:03.2 9:42/M
30:06.6 9:43/M
30:12.6 9:45/M
30:15.8 9:45/M
30:16.1 9:46/M
30:30.4 9:50/M
30:30.8 9:50/M
30:33.1 9:51/M
30:40.8 9:54/M
30:42.4 9:54/M
30:43.5 9:55/M
30:56.2 9:59/M
31:04.6 10:01/M
31:07.2 10:02/M
31:09.1 10:03/M
31:09.8 10:03/M
31:22.7 10:07/M
31:24.7 10:08/M
31:28.8 10:09/M
31:35.6 10:11/M
31:35.8 10:11/M
31:56.6 10:18/M
31:59.4 10:19/M
32:10.6 10:23/M
32:13.1 10:24/M
32:19.8 10:25/M
32:19.8 10:25/M
32:24.8 10:27/M
32:32.3 10:30/M
32:34.6 10:30/M
32:52.4 10:36/M
32:56.9 10:37/M
32:58.6 10:38/M
32:59.3 10:38/M
33:00.8 10:39/M
33:19.3 10:45/M
33:26.6 10:47/M
33:30.1 10:48/M
33:35.3 10:50/M
33:35.6 10:50/M
33:36.5 10:50/M
33:38.3 10:51/M
33:38.4 10:51/M

07/12/2015 10:35:25



Race Date
July 12, 2015

Overall
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Hyunah Sim
Oliver Rzycki
Gavet Oehlman
David Gotzh
Fred Fleming
Dennis Rotz
Chul Sim
Kathy Hilbrich
Paul Rohl
Jessica Dickinson
Sharon Carnes
Roberto Sarli
Tom Boyle
Jenna Lesser
Roy Rainwater
CONNER DAWSON
Shawn Ward
Mary Ward
Bernadette Mrozinski
Tiffiny Sperry
Barb Hamner
Jack Humphrey
Jean Tolchinsky
Billie Childress
Bill Moylan
Cheri Miller
Lolly Connolly
Alexis Nikolouski
Tiffany Epler
Susan Collins
Carli Murkve
Jamie Sechrist
Julie Metzger
Erin Connolly
Sophia Sim
Tiffany Childers
Heather Sommer
Cora Gray
Kristina Mallon
Stefan Barkow
Marilyn Koss
Stephanie Anderson
Brett Parry
Madelyn Parry
Eric Miller
Jennifer Palo
Diane Kellenburger

2015 Running Wild for the Zoo

Overall Finish List

City

Valparaiso IN
Hobart IN

Chesterton IN

Blue Island IL

michigan city IN
LaPorte IN
Buchanan Ml
Buchanan Ml

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN

Valparaiso IN

Michigan city, IN IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN
Chesterton IN
Hammond IN

Michigan City IN
Michigan City IN

Defiance Ave. IN

Portage IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3083
2532
3040
2370
2363
3069
3082
2569
3068
2354
2542
3073
2556
2557
3060
2351
3107
3106
2566
3091
2526
2385
3099
2335
3029
2529
2562
2538
9391
2341
3030
3075
3016
2560
3086
2334
3089
2373
3008
2307
2396
2305
3050
3051
3023
2575
2392

46
11

6
36
78
67
73
61
49
36
59
61
24
23
57
20
41
41
33
42
51
65
69
58
66
45
55
15
37
67
15
34
35
16
17
33
33
51
37
28
48
34
32

7
44
33
67

F

b B < o A< e o =< e T e e e e e e e e e e e e o e A< M e o e R § B 1 -GG 1 I 1 B § BE-GIE-GIE-I--a

9

3
2
6
1
4
2
3
5
9
5
4
4
3
8
4

[EnY
D OO W 01 W O 0w o U

= =
© A MO W NO

11

45-49
11-12
1-8
35-39
75-79
65-69
70-74
60-64
45-49
35-39
55-59
60-64
19-24
19-24
55-59
19-24
40-44
40-44
30-34
40-44
50-54
65-69
65-69
55-59
65-69
45-49
55-59
15-18
35-39
65-69
15-18
30-34
35-39

5 15-18

10
11

12
10
11
12
10

16
13

15-18
30-34
30-34
50-54
35-39
25-29
45-49
30-34
30-34
1-8
40-44
30-34
65-69
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Time Pace
33:41.2 10:52/M
33:41.4 10:52/M
33:42.4 10:52/M
33:52.8 10:55/M
33:57.7 10:57/M
34:09.5 11:01/M
34:12.6 11:02/M
34:13.8 11:02/M
34:23.3 11:05/M
34:34.7 11:09/M
34:42.4 11:12/M
34:42.6 11:12/M
34:53.6 11:15/M
34:53.8 11:15/M
34:59.1 11:17/M
35:31.6 11:27/M
35:32.1 11:28/M
35:32.3 11:28/M
35:32.8 11:28/M
35:36.4 11:29/M
35:53.9 11:35/M
36:01.3 11:37/M
36:12.9 11:41/M
36:13.7 11:41/M
36:16.1 11:42/M
36:20.2 11:43/M
36:22.9 11:44/M
36:24.5 11:45/M
36:26.2 11:45/M
36:27.7 11:45/M
36:37.7 11:49/M
36:38.1 11:49/M
36:38.3 11:49/M
36:53.9 11:54/M
37:14.8 12:01/M
37:18.3 12:02/M
37:24.3 12:04/M
37:47.9 12:11/M
38:18.3 12:21/M
38:21.3 12:22/M
38:28.4 12:25/M
38:32.1 12:26/M
38:49.1 12:31/M
38:50.3 12:32/M
39:02.6 12:35/M
39:07.7 12:37/M
39:18.1 12:41/M

07/12/2015 10:35:26



Race Date
July 12, 2015

Overall
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Sarah Whiteside
Laura Galindo
Annie Brady
Roy West
Nicholette Forney
Shelbi Morse
Polly Theising
Carol Magill
Rhonda Kowalski
Karen Jedrysek
Lisa Kelly
Brian Huber
Janice Rzycki
Dan Sturgell
Sara Bruner
Mary Moreno
Rick Gosser
Lory Adams
Alex Schoenfelt
Cristina Oproiu
Sarah Stoehr
Bella Braun
Kim Grove
Christina Henry
Bev Calligan
Gideon Falk
Timothy Cassin
Stacy Smith
Sarah Sim
David Chary
Champ Merrick
Susan Sendejas
Teresa Montano
Carli Medina
Chrery Hajduk
Rich Limacher
Natalie Hartwig
Teresa Chester
Steven Olsen
Rebecca Olsen
Jose Lopez
Phyllis Hansen
Jinny Przybylinski
Don Przykylinski
Annie Palo
Mary Merkle
Victor Camarena

Results By T&H Timing

2015 Running Wild for the Zoo

City
Crown Point IN

Valparaiso IN
LaPorte IN
Bristol IN
Bristol IN

Chesterton IN
Michigan City IN

La Porte IN
LaPorte IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Saint John IN
Valparaiso IN

La Porte IN

Coloma Ml

Munster IN

michigan city IN
crown point IN

Griffith IN

Crown Point IN

Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
3110 29 F 8 25-29
9386 28 F 9 25-29
2317 28 F 10 25-29
3108 30 M 11 30-34
2367 24 F 5 19-24
3028 24 F 6 19-24
3096 65 F 6 65-69
3007 64 F 4 60-64
2398 38 F 13 35-39
2388 36 F 14 35-39
2393 37 F 15 35-39
2563 41 M 17 40-44
2533 52 F 5 50-54
2553 66 M 7 65-69
2320 38 F 16 35-39
3027 33 F 14 30-34
2555 56 M 9 55-59
2301 56 F 8 55-59
3074 29 M 11 25-29
2549 34 F 15 30-34
3093 30 F 16 30-34
9397 14 F 4 13-14
2375 40 F 10 40-44
9392 45 F 12 45-49
2328 73 F 1 70-74
2362 75 M 2 75-79
2332 65 M 8 65-69
3088 48 F 13 45-49
3085 15 F 7 15-18
2541 47 M 6 45-49
2551 82 M 1 80-99
3077 58 F 9 55-59
3024 52 F 6 50-54
3012 16 F 8 15-18
9395 41 F 11 40-44
3003 65 M 9 65-69
2379 48 F 14 45-49
2333 52 F 7 50-54
3047 30 M 12 30-34
3048 30 F 17 30-34
2550 61 M 5 60-64
2376 72 F 2 70-74
9900 57 F 10 55-59
2528 60 M 6 60-64
2574 33 F 18 30-34
3015 33 F 19 30-34
2330 74 M 3 70-74
5
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Time Pace
39:31.9 12:45/M
39:45.5 12:49/M
39:55.3 12:53/M
40:08.6 12:57/M
40:32.2 13:05/M
40:34.8 13:05/M
40:42.6 13:08/M
40:52.5 13:11/M
41:14.8 13:18/M
41:40.2 13:26/M
41:40.3 13:26/M
42:43.8 13:47/M
42:50.5 13:49/M
42:50.5 13:49/M
42:51.5 13:49/M
42:51.6 13:49/M
43:03.8 13:53/M
43:09.3 13:55/M
43:46.1 14:07/M
43:46.1 14:07/M
43:49.6 14:08/M
43:49.8 14:08/M
44:13.2 14:16/M
44:14.8 14:16/M
44:21.5 14:18/M
44:49.5 14:27/IM
44:50.3 14:28/M
45:04.4 14:32/M
45:05.2 14:33/M
46:28.7 14:59/M
46:55.4 15:08/M
47:08.3 15:12/M
47:30.6 15:19/M
47:39.6 15:22/M
47:41.8 15:23/M
47:53.6 15:27/M
48:26.8 15:37/M
48:30.6 15:39/M
48:45.9 15:44/M
48:46.3 15:44/M
49:10.7 15:52/M
49:12.1 15:52/M
49:14.6 15:53/M
49:14.6 15:53/M
49:35.8 16:00/M
50:19.1 16:14/M
50:19.3 16:14/M

07/12/2015 10:35:27



2015 Running Wild for the Zoo

Race Date

July 12, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AGPlace Div Time Pace
236 Christine Jablonski 2386 41 F 12 40-44 1 50:41.5 16:21/M
237 John Lubelski 3004 52 M 8 50-54 1 51:00.6 16:27/M
238 Melissa Barkow Chesterton IN 2306 27 F 11 25-29 1 51:03.8 16:28/M
239 Kathryn Jacobs 2572 49 F 15 45-49 2 51:48.3 16:43/M
240 Lynda Ericson 2571 50 F 8 50-54 2 51:50.8 16:43/M
241 Bekah Meyer Valparaiso IN 3017 11 F 5 11-12 1 52:20.8 16:53/M
242 Linda Byers Portage IN 2326 61 F 5 60-64 2 52:30.6 16:56/M
243 Vicki Brooks Michigan City IN 2318 53 F 9 50-54 2 54:52.8 17:42/M
244  Faye Stokes Michigan City IN 3094 27 F 12 25-29 1 54:54.7 17:43/M
245 Brittany Coffee Michigan City IN 2338 25 F 13 25-29 2 54:54.8 17:43/M
246 Natasha Powell Michigan City IN 3059 26 F 14 25-29 2 55:00.1 17:45/M
247 IL Sim 3084 70 F 3 70-74 1 56:17.4 18:09/M
248 Kim Meyer Valparaiso IN 3021 44 F 13 40-44 2 56:28.3 18:13/M
249 Jon Meyer Valparaiso IN 3020 49 M 7 45-49 2 56:28.6 18:13/M
250 Denise Pollock 3057 43 F 14 40-44 2 56:34.5 18:15/M
251 Judy Bartels 2309 52 F 10 50-54 2 56:34.6 18:15/M
252 Megan Rasmussen Homewood IL 3062 43 F 15 40-44 2 57:13.5 18:27/M
253  Jack Ollis Crown Point IN 3043 10 M 1 9-10 2 57:14.1 18:28/M
254  Alex Sim 3087 8 M 3 1-8 2 57:51.9 18:40/M
255 Sydney Kunes 2400 16 F 9 15-18 2 58:16.3 18:48/M
256 Carole Varsegi Homewood IL 3102 70 F 4 70-74 2 58:16.5 18:48/M
257 Linda Kunes 2399 48 F 16 45-49 2 58:16.6 18:48/M
258 Megan Daurer Michigan City IN 2348 21 F 7 19-24 1 59:42.6 19:15/M
259 Cindy Batz Crown Point IN 2310 54 F 11 50-54 1 59:42.7 19:15/M
260 Cheryl Daurer Michigan City IN 2349 54 F 12 50-54 2 59:42.8 19:15/M
261 Ted Ollis Crown Point IN 3046 8 M 4 1-8 2 1:00:36.5 19:33/M
262  Erin Ollis Crown Point IN 3044 41 F 16 40-44 2 1:00:55.8 19:39/M
263 Beth Pishkur 3056 59 F 11 55-59 2 1:01:05.3 19:42/M
264 Hazel Ollis Crown Point IN 3045 5 F 2 1-8 2  1:01:05.7 19:42/M
265 Marvin Jordan 2389 77 M 3 75-79 1 1:01:14.9 19:45/M
266 Tom Calligan Munster IN 2327 73 M 4 70-74 1 1:02:18.7 20:06/M
267 Pam Camarena 2329 67 F 7 65-69 1 1:05:29.7 21:07/M
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